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Here at the Yarrow Hair Salon we use Wella products.
Wella is one of the largest professional colour houses in the world.
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Hair Colour Services

Prices starting from

Balayage

Full head foils

Half head foils

T Section

Toner - Add On
Regrowth with packets

Regrowth with refresh - Price From

Full head colour - Long
Full head colour - Short
Colour enhancer and finish

Stylist

£75.00
£70.00
£50.00
£40.00
£25.00
£58.00
£50.00
£60.00
£55.00
£40.00

All new clients require a skin test 48 hours prior to
their first appointment on all colour services.

Senior
Stylist
£85.00
£85.00
£65.00
£48.00
£25.00
£68.00
£55.00
£65.00
£60.00
£45.00

Chemical Treatment

All new clients require a strand test during consultation
prior to their first appointment on all chemical services.

Permanent waving from £55.00

Hair Styling Services

Prices starting from Stylist Senior
Stylist

Restyle £40.00 £48.00
Cut & finish £35.00 £40.00
Dry cut £25.00 £30.00
Fringe trim £5.00 £5.00
Short finish £20.00 £20.00
Long finish £28.00 £28.00
Shampoo & set £20.00 £20.00
Hair up/styled - Price From £25.00 £35.00
Nourishing treatment £24.00 £24.00
Child's dry cut:

¢ (0-4 years) £15.00 £15.00

e (5-11 years) £25.00 £25.00
Men’s Hair Services
Dry Cut £15.00
Shampoo and Cut £18.00






Hands & Feet

Manicure
File, cuticle work, hand massage and OPI
polish.

Luxury Manicure
File, cuticle work, paraffin wax/mask, hand
massage and OPI polish.

Pedicure
File, cuticle work, hard skin removal,
exfoliation, foot massage and OPI polish.

Luxury Pedicure

File, cuticle work, hard skin removal,
exfoliation, paraffin wax/mask. foot massage
and OPI polish.

Nail Shape and Paint
Nail tidy for fingers or toes with a
professional finish using OPI Polish

Men’s Manicure
File, cuticle work, and hand massage.

Gel Nails

Gel Manicure
Gel Pedicure

Gel Removal & Rehydration

Gel Removal & Reapplication - Hands

Gel Removal & Reapplication - Feet
Builder Gel

Builder Gel Removal

£35.00

£40.00

£40.00

£45.00

£20.00

£30.00

£35.00
£40.00
£15.00
£43.00
£45.00
£42.00
£20.00

Grooming

Full Leg

Half Leg

Bikini Tidy
Extended Bikini Tidy
Brazilian
Hollywood
Forearm Wax
Underarm Wax
Lip and Chin Wax
Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Back Wax

Eve Treatments

£33.00
£25.00
£18.00
£22.00
£40.00
£45.00
£16.00
£15.00
£20.00
£11.00
£11.00
From £26.00

All new clients require a skin test 24 hours prior to
their first appointment on all brow and eyelash tinting.

Brow Tint

Brow Shape Tweeze
Brow Shape Wax
Brow Shape and Tint
Eyelash Tint

Eyelash and Brow Tint
Eyelash Lift and Tint

£14.00
£13.00
£15.00
£23.00
£17.00
£25.00
£40.00
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Eve Taylor Facials I B

Eve Taylor prescriptive facials are customised treatments tailored to address specific concerns
of your skin.

In the first instance, we always recommend treating the skin for how it presents on the day of
the treatment, and personalise the facial based on your skin type, concerns, goals, which are
determined through thorough consultation and skin analysis.

Brightening Facial (30 minutes) £43.00
This facial includes double cleanse, exfoliation, mask and moisturise. All using prescribed
products chosen exclusively for you for immediate and lasting results.

Age Resist Facial (60 minutes) £63.00
An anti-ageing facial created for clients from 25 years of age.

Clear & Clarify Facial (60 minutes) £63.00
A deep cleansing, decongesting facial for those with oil, congested or breakout prone skin.

Hydrate Facial (60 minutes) £63.00
A facial to intensively hydrate all skin types and conditions experiencing skin dehydration.

Skin Rescue Facial (60 minutes) £63.00
A facial for those with sensitive, hypersensitive, reddened or rosacea type skin.

Dermalogica Pro Power Peel

Our strongest, fastest chemical peel. This unique three-acid approach provides deep
exfoliation and resurfacing that is 100% personalized to you. Ideal for fine lines, wrinkles,
uneven pigmentation or breakouts.

60 minutes £75.00 dermalogica






Swedish Massage

Tailor made for you using a variety of techniques for total relaxation.

Express Part Body (30 minutes) £43.00
De-Stress (45 minutes) £48.00
Full Body (60 minutes) £55.00
Extended Full Body (75 minutes) £68.00

Hot Stone Massage

Deep tissue massage with heated basalt stones massaged into your problem areas.

Back Massage (25 minutes) £46.00
De-Stress (45 minutes) £56.00
Full Body (60 minutes) £69.00

Lava Shell Massage

An idyllic and truly pampering selection of treatments creating a sense of balance to the body
and mind.

Back Massage (25 minutes) £50.00
De-Stress (45 minutes) £60.00
Full Body (60 minutes) £72.00

Pre-Nuatal Massage

Tailor made for you “mum to be” to help soothe the stresses and
discomforts which can sometimes be experienced during pregnancy.

75 minutes - £70.00



Reflexology

An ancient Chinese remedy to balance the body and mind.
Treatment includes foot cleanse, reflexology treatment and massage.

25 minute taster - £38.00
50 minutes - £45.00

Lymphatic Drainage Treatment

A treatment designed to stimulate the lymphatic system, using gentle, rhythmic movements
and light pressure to encourage the flow of lymph fluid. This treatment reduces swelling,
improves lymphatic flow and boosts the immune system.

60 minutes - £60
Course of 3 - £155
Course of 6 - £320

Indian Head Massage

Seated massage of upper back, shoulder, neck and head

30 minutes - £48.00

Eve Tavlor Full Body Exfoliation

Our finely ground sea salt infused with essential oils of Jasmine and Ylang Ylang soothe the
senses while the dull, dry skin cells are buffed away. Skin drenching moisturisers conclude the
treatment leaving skin feeling soft, smooth and hydrated.

30 minutes - £35.00

Eve Tavlor Back Treatment

Using purifying essential oils to deep cleanse and unclog the skin this treatment targets a
problematic back area. Zones in on breakouts to help clear blemishes with powerful botanicals
while our detoxifying seaweed mask deep cleanses and re-mineralises the skin.

30 minutes - £40.00



Our Spa

Exclusive 1 hour use of our spa facilities to relax and unwind £25.00 per person

Spa Packages

All of our offers include: Exclusive 1 hour use of our spa facilities before
your treatments including our jacuzzi, steam room, sauna and showers,
with robes and towels. Finished with tea, coffee, and a pastry.

Classic Spa Package £95.00 per person
Relax and unwind with an express massage and an express facial followed
with a glass of Prosecco.

Deluxe Spa Package £125.00 per person
Pamper yourself with a full body massage, a full facial and a Prosecco cream

tea.

Master Spa Package £145.00 per person

Indulge with a full body massage and full facial, then finish your experience
with an amazing Prosecco afternoon tea.

Pamper Break for two All of this from
Treat yourself to a day of pampering and relaxation, a 60 minute treatment £380.00 per room
of your choice (per person) is included in the package. per night

Overnight accommodation is provided in one of our deluxe double

or twin rooms and includes a full English breakfast, a delicious three course
dinner in the Yarrow Restaurant, exclusive 1 hour use of the spa facilities,
robes, towels, and slippers

Why not advance your treatment experience and upgrade your facial and/or your massage to one
of our Eve Taylor results-driven facials or our Lava Shell heated massage?

From £20.00 pp per treatment



Opening Hours

Latest booking time for treatments:
90 minutes before closing time

Social Media
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