



Here at the Yarrow Hair Salon we use Wella products. Wella is one of the largest professional colour houses in the world.



Hair Colour Services

Prices starting from	Stylist	Senior Stylist
Balayage	£75.00	£85.00
Full head foils	£70.00	£85.00
Half head foils	£50.00	£65.00
T Section	£40.00	£48.00
Toner - Add On	£25.00	£25.00
Regrowth with packets	£58.00	£68.00
Regrowth with refresh - Price From	£50.00	£55.00
Full head colour - Long	£60.00	£65.00
Full head colour - Short	£55.00	£60.00
Colour enhancer and finish	£40.00	£45.00

All new clients require a skin test 48 hours prior to their first appointment on all colour services.

Hair Styling Services

Prices starting from	Stylist	Senior
		Stylist
Restyle	£40.00	£48.00
Cut & finish	£35.00	£40.00
Dry cut	£25.00	£30.00
Fringe trim	£5.00	£5.00
Short finish	£20.00	£20.00
Long finish	£28.00	£28.00
Shampoo & set	£20.00	£20.00
Hair up/styled - Price From	£25.00	£35.00
Nourishing treatment	£24.00	£24.00
Child's dry cut:		
(0-4 years)	£15.00	£15.00
(5-11 years)	£25.00	£25.00

Chemical Treatment

All new clients require a strand test during consultation prior to their first appointment on all chemical services.

Permanent waving from £55.00

Men's Hair Services

Dry Cut	£15.00
Shampoo and Cut	£18.00



Hands & Feet

Grooming

Manicure File, cuticle work, hand massage and OPI polish.	£35.00	Full Leg	£33.00
		Half Leg	£25.00
Luxury Manicure	£40.00	Bikini Tidy	£18.00
File, cuticle work, paraffin wax/mask, hand massage and OPI polish.		Extended Bikini Tidy	£22.00
Pedicure	£40.00	Brazilian	£40.00
File, cuticle work, hard skin removal, exfoliation, foot massage and OPI polish.		Hollywood	£45.00
Luxury Pedicure	£45.00	Forearm Wax	£16.00
File, cuticle work, hard skin removal, exfoliation, paraffin wax/mask. foot massage		Underarm Wax	£15.00
and OPI polish.	000 00	Lip and Chin Wax	£20.00
Nail Shape and Paint Nail tidy for fingers or toes with a professional finish using OPI Polish	£20.00	Lip Wax	£11.00
		Chin Wax	£11.00
Men's Manicure File, cuticle work, and hand massage.	£30.00	Back Wax	From £26.00

Gel Nails

Eye Treatments

Gel Manicure	£35.00	All new clients require a skin test 24 hours prior to their first appointment on all brow and eyelash tinting.	
Gel Pedicure	£40.00		
Gel Removal & Rehydration	£15.00	Brow Tint	£14.00
Gel Removal & Reapplication - Hands	£43.00	Brow Shape Tweeze	£13.00
Gel Removal & Reapplication - Feet	£45.00	Brow Shape Wax	£15.00
Builder Gel	£42.00	Brow Shape and Tint	£23.00
Builder Gel Removal	£20.00	Eyelash Tint	£17.00
		Eyelash and Brow Tint	£25.00
		Eyelash Lift and Tint	£40.00



Eve Taylor Facials



Eve Taylor prescriptive facials are customised treatments tailored to address specific concerns of your skin.

In the first instance, we always recommend treating the skin for how it presents on the day of the treatment, and personalise the facial based on your skin type, concerns, goals, which are determined through thorough consultation and skin analysis.

Brightening Facial (30 minutes) This facial includes double cleanse, exfoliation, mask and moisturise. All using prescribed products chosen exclusively for you for immediate and lasting results.	£43.00
Age Resist Facial (60 minutes) An anti-ageing facial created for clients from 25 years of age.	£63.00
Clear & Clarify Facial (60 minutes) A deep cleansing, decongesting facial for those with oil, congested or breakout prone skin.	£63.00
Hydrate Facial (60 minutes) A facial to intensively hydrate all skin types and conditions experiencing skin dehydration.	£63.00
Skin Rescue Facial (60 minutes)	£63.00

Dermalogica Pro Power Peel

A facial for those with sensitive, hypersensitive, reddened or rosacea type skin.

Our strongest, fastest chemical peel. This unique three-acid approach provides deep exfoliation and resurfacing that is 100% personalized to you. Ideal for fine lines, wrinkles, uneven pigmentation or breakouts.

60 minutes £75.00





Swedish Massage

Tailor made for you using a variety of techniques for total relaxation.

Express Part Body (30 minutes) £43.00

De-Stress (45 minutes) £48.00

Full Body (60 minutes) £55.00

Extended Full Body (75 minutes) £68.00

Hot Stone Massage

Deep tissue massage with heated basalt stones massaged into your problem areas.

Back Massage (25 minutes) £46.00

De-Stress (45 minutes) £56.00

Full Body (60 minutes) £69.00

Lava Shell Massage

An idyllic and truly pampering selection of treatments creating a sense of balance to the body and mind.

Back Massage (25 minutes) £50.00

De-Stress (45 minutes) £60.00

Full Body (60 minutes) £72.00

Pre-Natal Massage

Tailor made for you "mum to be" to help soothe the stresses and discomforts which can sometimes be experienced during pregnancy.

75 minutes - £70.00

Reflexology

An ancient Chinese remedy to balance the body and mind.

Treatment includes foot cleanse, reflexology treatment and massage.

25 minute taster - £38.00 50 minutes - £45.00

Lymphatic Drainage Treatment

A treatment designed to stimulate the lymphatic system, using gentle, rhythmic movements and light pressure to encourage the flow of lymph fluid. This treatment reduces swelling, improves lymphatic flow and boosts the immune system.

60 minutes - £60 Course of 3 - £155 Course of 6 - £320

Indian Head Massage

Seated massage of upper back, shoulder, neck and head

30 minutes - £48.00

Eve Taylor Full Body Exfoliation

Our finely ground sea salt infused with essential oils of Jasmine and Ylang Ylang soothe the senses while the dull, dry skin cells are buffed away. Skin drenching moisturisers conclude the treatment leaving skin feeling soft, smooth and hydrated.

30 minutes - £35.00

Eve Taylor Back Treatment

Using purifying essential oils to deep cleanse and unclog the skin this treatment targets a problematic back area. Zones in on breakouts to help clear blemishes with powerful botanicals while our detoxifying seaweed mask deep cleanses and re-mineralises the skin.

30 minutes - £40.00

Our Spa

Exclusive 1 hour use of our spa facilities to relax and unwind

£25.00 per person

Spa Packages

All of our offers include: Exclusive 1 hour use of our spa facilities before your treatments including our jacuzzi, steam room, sauna and showers, with robes and towels. Finished with tea, coffee, and a pastry.

Classic Spa Package

£95.00 per person

Relax and unwind with an express massage and an express facial followed with a glass of Prosecco.

Deluxe Spa Package

£125.00 per person

Pamper yourself with a full body massage, a full facial and a Prosecco cream tea.

Master Spa Package

£145.00 per person

Indulge with a full body massage and full facial, then finish your experience with an amazing Prosecco afternoon tea.

Pamper Break for two

All of this from

Treat yourself to a day of pampering and relaxation, a 60 minute treatment of your choice (per person) is included in the package.

£380.00 per room per night

Overnight accommodation is provided in one of our deluxe double or twin rooms and includes a full English breakfast, a delicious three course dinner in the Yarrow Restaurant, exclusive 1 hour use of the spa facilities, robes, towels, and slippers

Why not advance your treatment experience and upgrade your facial and/or your massage to one of our Eve Taylor results-driven facials or our Lava Shell heated massage?

From £20.00 pp per treatment





Opening Hours

Monday 9am - 3pm
Tuesday 9am - 2pm
Wednesday 9am - 2pm
Thursday 11am - 7pm
Friday 9am - 5pm
Saturday 9am - 5pm
Sunday 9am - 5pm

Latest booking time for treatments:
90 minutes before closing time

Social Media





01843 460 100 Spa@yarrowhotel.co.uk Ramsgate Road, Broadstairs, Kent, CT10 1PN